SFLIR

Meni (°C)
Bod 1
Bod 2
Bod 3

Parametry
Emisivita

Refl. tepl.
Vzdalenost
Relativni vihkost
Atmosférickd teplota
Propustnost
Teplota | okna
Prop. | okna
Zempisna Sika
Zempisna délka

1z1

37,6
33,1
39,3

0,90

25,00 °C
1,00 m
50,00 %
20,00 °C
0,94

35,92 °C
0,83

N 00° 00' 00"
E 00° 00' 00"

Zprava s tepelnymi obrazy
FLIR
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Zemplsnalka N 00° 00' 00", Zempisna délka: E 00°
00' 00"
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Zemplsna Sika: N 00° 00" 00", Zempisna délka: E OO°'
00' 00"

Zapati



